

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 278-279/2016

BHUNESHWAR YADAV

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NIRMAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-07-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shantanu Sagar, AOR

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the parties are given four weeks time to file the additional documents. List the matters before the Hon'ble Court as per rules after expiry of four weeks.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB